
Malpensa 28 05 23 Epoca - Gara 2 A B C D1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 334 CHIAPPA V. 14:46.143
Tempo gara

1 1:02.466 + -52.-961 16:24:23.868

2 1:58.212 + 02.785 16:26:22.080

3 1:59.007 + 03.580 16:28:21.087

4 1:58.019 + 02.592 16:30:19.106

5 1:58.566 + 03.139 16:32:17.672

6 1:57.611 + 02.184 16:34:15.283

7 1:55.427 --------- 16:36:10.710

8 1:56.835 + 01.408 16:38:07.545

 Po. 2 - # 256 USLENGHI M. + 13.833
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.085 + -53.-989 16:24:24.487

2 1:57.074 --------- 16:26:21.561

3 1:58.652 + 01.578 16:28:20.213

4 1:58.195 + 01.121 16:30:18.408

5 1:58.107 + 01.033 16:32:16.515

6 1:57.896 + 00.822 16:34:14.411

7 1:57.719 + 00.645 16:36:12.130

8 2:09.248 + 12.174 16:38:21.378

 Po. 3 - # 211 GOTTARDELLI F. + 43.680
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.311 + -53.-684 16:24:26.713

2 1:58.995 --------- 16:26:25.708

3 1:59.651 + 00.656 16:28:25.359

4 2:00.777 + 01.782 16:30:26.136

5 2:03.068 + 04.073 16:32:29.204

6 2:08.739 + 09.744 16:34:37.943

7 2:06.647 + 07.652 16:36:44.590

8 2:06.635 + 07.640 16:38:51.225

 Po. 4 - # 185 COSTA M. + 1:04.386
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.009 + -54.-512 16:24:29.411

2 2:02.521 --------- 16:26:31.932

3 2:04.478 + 01.957 16:28:36.410

4 2:04.645 + 02.124 16:30:41.055

5 2:06.281 + 03.760 16:32:47.336

6 2:08.330 + 05.809 16:34:55.666

7 2:07.943 + 05.422 16:37:03.609

8 2:08.322 + 05.801 16:39:11.931

 Po. 5 - # 781 ZAGO C. + 1:08.225
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.808 + -31.-138 16:24:51.210

2 2:05.724 + 04.778 16:26:56.934

3 2:08.770 + 07.824 16:29:05.704

4 2:00.946 --------- 16:31:06.650

5 2:02.595 + 01.649 16:33:09.245

6 2:01.885 + 00.939 16:35:11.130

7 2:01.616 + 00.670 16:37:12.746

8 2:03.024 + 02.078 16:39:15.770

 Po. 6 - # 247 PEZZAGLIA M. + 1:25.049
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.412 + -59.-928 16:24:28.814

2 2:07.395 + 00.055 16:26:36.209

3 2:08.162 + 00.822 16:28:44.371

4 2:07.340 --------- 16:30:51.711

5 2:09.156 + 01.816 16:33:00.867

6 2:08.785 + 01.445 16:35:09.652

7 2:08.710 + 01.370 16:37:18.362

8 2:14.232 + 06.892 16:39:32.594

 Po. 7 - # 20 BERTONE E. + 1:48.930
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.538 + -54.-635 16:24:33.940

2 2:07.173 --------- 16:26:41.113

3 2:09.563 + 02.390 16:28:50.676

4 2:11.560 + 04.387 16:31:02.236

5 2:14.702 + 07.529 16:33:16.938

6 2:11.936 + 04.763 16:35:28.874

7 2:11.475 + 04.302 16:37:40.349

8 2:16.126 + 08.953 16:39:56.475

 Po. 8 - # 413 DALLARI G. + 1:50.079
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.800 + -30.-277 16:24:52.202

2 2:05.160 + 04.083 16:26:57.362

3 2:17.101 + 16.024 16:29:14.463

4 2:03.576 + 02.499 16:31:18.039

5 2:01.077 --------- 16:33:19.116

6 2:15.830 + 14.753 16:35:34.946

7 2:13.217 + 12.140 16:37:48.163

8 2:09.461 + 08.384 16:39:57.624

 Po. 9 - # 266 CAMOLA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.098 + -57.-199 16:24:38.500

2 2:14.297 --------- 16:26:52.797

3 2:15.783 + 01.486 16:29:08.580

4 2:17.269 + 02.972 16:31:25.849

5 2:15.848 + 01.551 16:33:41.697

6 2:16.399 + 02.102 16:35:58.096

7 2:15.983 + 01.686 16:38:14.079

 Po. 10 - # 98 PECORA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.606 + -55.-528 16:24:41.008

2 2:15.134 --------- 16:26:56.142

3 2:17.350 + 02.216 16:29:13.492

4 2:16.855 + 01.721 16:31:30.347

5 2:16.930 + 01.796 16:33:47.277

6 2:16.569 + 01.435 16:36:03.846

7 2:18.814 + 03.680 16:38:22.660

 Po. 11 - # 48 CORTI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.460 + -02.-021 16:24:37.862

2 2:21.722 + 03.241 16:26:59.584

3 2:21.658 + 03.177 16:29:21.242

4 2:18.481 --------- 16:31:39.723

5 2:19.972 + 01.491 16:33:59.695

6 2:22.626 + 04.145 16:36:22.321

7 2:24.438 + 05.957 16:38:46.759

 Po. 12 - # 456 RUNGGALDIER G.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.805 + -01.-393 16:24:40.207

2 2:20.943 + 00.745 16:27:01.150

3 2:23.132 + 02.934 16:29:24.282

4 2:20.198 --------- 16:31:44.480

5 2:22.830 + 02.632 16:34:07.310

6 2:22.559 + 02.361 16:36:29.869

7 2:22.318 + 02.120 16:38:52.187

 Po. 13 - # 410 MAGNI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.767 + -59.-998 16:24:42.169

2 2:25.229 + 05.464 16:27:07.398

3 2:28.178 + 08.413 16:29:35.576

4 2:26.560 + 06.795 16:32:02.136

5 2:23.789 + 04.024 16:34:25.925

6 2:20.711 + 00.946 16:36:46.636

7 2:19.765 --------- 16:39:06.401

 Po. 14 - # 177 RIPPA F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.682 + -58.-416 16:24:44.084

2 2:21.098 --------- 16:27:05.182

3 2:25.436 + 04.338 16:29:30.618

4 2:24.334 + 03.236 16:31:54.952

5 2:26.170 + 05.072 16:34:21.122

6 2:22.928 + 01.830 16:36:44.050

7 2:26.679 + 05.581 16:39:10.729

 Po. 15 - # 78 CORTI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.940 + -54.-621 16:24:48.342

2 2:25.771 + 04.210 16:27:14.113

3 2:29.739 + 08.178 16:29:43.852

4 2:27.548 + 05.987 16:32:11.400

5 2:27.386 + 05.825 16:34:38.786

6 2:21.561 --------- 16:37:00.347

7 2:25.890 + 04.329 16:39:26.237

 Po. 16 - # 64 NEGRO W. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.990 + -02.-808 16:24:43.392

2 2:26.462 + 01.664 16:27:09.854

3 2:30.371 + 05.573 16:29:40.225

4 2:29.225 + 04.427 16:32:09.450

5 2:28.014 + 03.216 16:34:37.464

6 2:24.798 --------- 16:37:02.262

7 2:32.139 + 07.341 16:39:34.401

 Po. 17 - # 61 GATTI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.408 + -02.-373 16:24:44.810

2 2:25.781 --------- 16:27:10.591

3 2:30.461 + 04.680 16:29:41.052

4 2:29.176 + 03.395 16:32:10.228

5 2:29.782 + 04.001 16:34:40.010

6 2:27.021 + 01.240 16:37:07.031

7 2:30.330 + 04.549 16:39:37.361

Fastest lap: 1:55.427 
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Malpensa 28 05 23 Epoca - Gara 2 A B C D1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 18 - # 811 FUNES F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.822 + -03.-064 16:24:47.224

2 2:31.117 + 02.231 16:27:18.341

3 2:33.274 + 04.388 16:29:51.615

4 2:29.904 + 01.018 16:32:21.519

5 2:29.135 + 00.249 16:34:50.654

6 2:30.473 + 01.587 16:37:21.127

7 2:28.886 --------- 16:39:50.013

 Po. 19 - # 156 GENTILINI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.324 + -02.-756 16:24:45.726

2 2:27.080 --------- 16:27:12.806

3 2:31.555 + 04.475 16:29:44.361

4 2:38.076 + 11.996 16:32:22.437

5 2:32.565 + 05.485 16:34:55.002

6 2:33.832 + 06.752 16:37:28.834

7 2:37.862 + 10.782 16:40:06.696

 Po. 20 - # 437 RAMAZZOTTI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.504 + -58.-455 16:24:53.906

2 2:32.970 + 02.011 16:27:26.876

3 2:32.940 + 01.981 16:29:59.816

4 2:34.784 + 03.825 16:32:34.600

5 2:31.481 + 00.522 16:35:06.081

6 2:31.149 + 00.190 16:37:37.230

7 2:30.959 --------- 16:40:08.189

 Po. 21 - # 119 VALANDRO E. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.474 + -00.-989 16:25:45.876

2 4:15.990 + 1:50.527 16:30:01.866

3 2:30.729 + 05.266 16:32:32.595

4 2:27.965 + 02.502 16:35:00.560

5 2:28.973 + 03.510 16:37:29.533

6 2:25.463 --------- 16:39:54.996

 Po. 22 - # 17 GATTI R. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.019 + -06.-672 16:24:55.421

2 2:40.691 --------- 16:27:36.112

3 2:48.389 + 07.698 16:30:24.501

4 2:43.449 + 02.758 16:33:07.950

5 2:43.038 + 02.347 16:35:50.988

6 4:41.958 + 2:01.267 16:40:32.946

 Po. 23 - # 7 FILIPPINI F. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.604 + -36.-894 16:24:49.006

2 4:04.498 --------- 16:28:53.504

Fastest lap: 1:55.427 
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